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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1949-50
DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued

(a) The principal increases are due to the adjustment of the dollar exchange-rate. The resultant
totals are :

Mam Supplementary TntniEstimates. Estimates.
£ £ £

Subdivision I—Administration .. ..
•• 64,772 .. 64,772

~ ll—Miscellaneous Services and Overseas
Posts

Miscellaneous services .. .. •• 299,851 16,740 316,591
New Zealand Embassy, Washington

..
.. 42,072 8,060 50,132

High Commissioner's Office, London .. .. 185,595 .. 185,695
High Commissioner's Office, Ottawa .. .. 16,962 2,400 19,362
High Commissioner's Office, Canberra .. 8,747 .. 8,747
New Zealand Legation, Moscow ..

.. 28,858 .. 28,858
Office of the Permanent Delegation to United

Nations and New Zealand Consulate-General,
New York—

Joint Office 33,013 7,500 40,513
New Zealand Consulate-General, San Francisco 11,914 1,750 13,664
New Zealand Legation, Paris .. .. 9,627 .. 9,627

£701,411 £36,450 £737,861
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For Services chargeable on the
Consolidated Fund—continued

£ £ £

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.
VOTE—EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued

Subdivision No. II—Miscellaneous Services and
Overseas Posts —continued

New Zealand Consulate-General, San Francisco
—continued

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Motor-vehicles, maintenance of
Office equipment and furnishings for official

residence
Office expenses
Postages, telegrams, cablegrams, telephones,

and toll calls
Printing and stationery
Publicity, advertising, photographs, books,

newspapers, and other publications
Rental of offices
Travelling allowances and expenses

50

100
50

100
50

50
200
100

700

Total—Subdivision No. II
1,750

1 36,450

TOTAL ..

(a) 36,450


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

