SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1949-50

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL	AFFAIRS-	-continued	
For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.			
VOTE-EXTERNAL AFFAIRS-continued			
Subdivision No. II—Miscellaneous Services and Overseus Posts—continued			
New Zealand Consulate-General, San Francisco —continued			
Other Charges for and incidental to— Motor-vehicles, maintenance of	50		
Office equipment and furnishings for official residence	100		
Office expenses	50		
Postages, telegrams, cablegrams, telephones, and toll calls	100	To an annual service and an annual service an annual service and an annual service and an annual service and a	
Printing and stationery	50	mappy is opposed to proper	
Publicity, advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and other publications	50		
Rental of offices	200		
Travelling allowances and expenses	100	·	
	700		
	1,750		
Total—Subdivision No. 11		36,450	
TOTAL			(a) 36,450

(a) The principal increases are due to the adjustment of the dollar exchange-rate. The resultant totals are:—

Main Supplementary Translation

	Main Estimates. £	Estimates.	$box{Total.}{\mathfrak{L}}$
Subdivision I—Administration	64,772		64,772
,, II—Miscellaneous Services and Overseas			
Posts-~		* *	070
Miscellaneous services	299,851	16,740	316,591
New Zealand Embassy, Washington	42,072	8,060	50,132
High Commissioner's Office, London	185,595		185,595
High Commissioner's Office, Ottawa	16,962	2,400	19,362
High Commissioner's Office, Canberra	8,747		8,747
New Zealand Legation, Moscow	28,858		28,858
Office of the Permanent Delegation to United			
Nations and New Zealand Consulate-General,			•
New York—			
Joint Office	33,013	7,500	40,513
New Zealand Consulate-General, San Francisco	11,914	1,750	13,664
New Zealand Legation, Paris	9,627		9,627
76. New Yesteria 1. Caseron's rates			
	£701,411	£36,450	£737,861